
Resultat Sylvestersnubben 2010 Alingsås Ksf 
 
 Klass 1 Rev  Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4  Stn5 Stn6  Stn7 Stn8 Totalt Tot 
 Namn Klubb Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig poä Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig  Poängmål 
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 7 4 2 5 2 37 19 56 7 
2 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 5 1 4 4 5 2 5 3 5 2 4 2 12 3 2 4 2 35 18 53 12 
3 Henrik Särhag Grästorps PSK 5 1 5 5 5 3 1 1 5 2 5 3 7 4 2 3 2 33 19 52 7 
4 Björn Svensson Vårgårda Psk 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 2 4 2 34 18 52 4 
5 Petter Andrén GPSSK 5 1 2 2 5 3 4 3 5 2 4 2 10 4 2 5 2 34 17 51 10 
6 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 10 3 2 2 2 32 18 50 10 
7 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 5 1 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 3 1 13 3 2 5 2 33 16 49 13 
8 Lars Lundmark GPSSK 5 1 2 2 4 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 10 3 1 5 2 33 16 49 10 
9 Perti Karjalainen  GPSSK 5 1 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 1 15 2 1 3 2 32 15 47 15 
10 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 5 1 3 3 5 1 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 1 1 4 2 30 16 46 2 
11 Yvonne prelog Vårgårda Psk 4 1 1 1 5 1 5 3 5 2 4 1 6 4 2 4 2 32 13 45 6 
12 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 5 1 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 2 1 6 1 1 4 2 29 15 44 6 
13 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 4 1 1 1 5 3 4 2 5 2 4 3 7 1 1 4 2 28 15 43 7 
14 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt GPSSK 4 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 4 1 10 3 2 3 2 28 14 42 10 
15 Fredrik Rothén  Västbo Pk 4 1 4 1 5 1 2 2 5 2 4 3 6 2 1 3 1 29 12 41 6 
16 Thomas Högberg Vårgårda Psk 5 1 1 1 4 2 3 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 25 12 37 1 
17 Tommy Carlson Alingsås Ksf 4 1 3 3 3 2 2 2 5 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 21 14 35 3 
 
 
 
 
 
 Klass 2 (Pistol .30 -)  Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4  Stn5 Stn6  Stn7 Stn8 Totalt Tot 
 Namn Klubb Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig poä Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig  Poängmål 
1 Ulf Sandahl MSF 5 1 2 2 5 3 1 1 5 2 5 3 9 3 2 5 2 31 16 47 9 
2 Bjarna Flyborg Alingsås Ksf 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 3 3 4 1 1 3 1 30 17 47 4 
3 Peter Larsson Volvo Pk 5 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 1 3 2 27 14 41 2 
4 Anders Ottosson Västbo Pk 4 1 0 0 5 3 3 2 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 19 10 29 1 
 Richard Thorell Västbo Pk 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 5 14 1 
                        



 Klass 3 (.22)  Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4  Stn5 Stn6  Stn7 Stn8 Totalt Tot 
 Namn Klubb Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig poä Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig  Poängmål 
1 Peter Larsson Volvo Pk 5 1 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 10 5 2 2 2 34 18 52 10 
2 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 5 1 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 4 3 7 3 2 5 2 34 18 52 7 
3 Anders Hall Alingsås Ksf 5 1 3 3 3 1 5 3 5 2 5 3 12 3 2 5 2 34 17 51 12 
4 Peter Lutz Alingsås Ksf 5 1 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 31 17 48 2 
5 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 5 1 1 1 5 3 4 3 5 2 3 1 5 4 2 5 2 32 15 47 5 
 
 
 
 
 Klass 4 (Fri)  Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4  Stn5 Stn6  Stn7 Stn8 Totalt Tot 
 Namn Klubb Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig poä Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig  Poängmål 
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 14 5 2 5 2 40 21 61 14 
2 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 11 4 2 5 2 39 21 60 11 
3 Lars Lundmark GPSSK 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 10 4 2 3 2 37 21 58 10 
4 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk 5 1 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 8 5 2 4 2 38 20 58 8 
5 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 5 1 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 13 3 2 4 2 36 20 56 13 
6 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 11 4 2 4 2 36 19 55 11 
7 Björn Svensson Vårgårda Psk 5 1 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 8 5 2 5 2 37 18 55 8 
8 Magnus v. Brömsen Alingsås Ksf 5 1 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 8 4 2 3 2 35 19 54 8 
9 Ulf Sandahl MSF 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 7 3 2 4 2 35 19 54 7 
10 Henrik Särhag Grästorps PSK 5 1 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 2 4 2 8 4 2 5 2 35 18 53 8 
11 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 5 1 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 5 4 2 2 1 34 18 52 5 
12 Thomas Högberg Vårgårda Psk 5 1 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 5 4 2 4 2 33 18 51 5 
13 Jori Selin Lilla Edet Psk 5 1 4 1 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 3 12 3 2 2 1 33 16 49 12 
14 Petter Andrén GPSSK 5 1 1 1 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 11 5 2 3 2 32 17 49 11 
15 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 5 1 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 13 1 1 3 2 30 18 48 13 
16 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 4 1 1 1 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 11 3 2 3 2 30 16 46 11 
17 Perti Karjalainen  GPSSK 5 1 2 2 4 2 5 3 5 2 1 1 2 4 2 5 2 31 15 46 2 
18 Gullmar Sjöqvist Lilla Edet Psk 5 1 1 1 5 1 5 3 5 2 4 2 7 3 2 3 2 31 14 45 7 
19 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 5 1 1 1 5 2 5 3 5 2 3 2 4 4 2 3 1 31 14 45 4 
20 Richard Thorell Västbo Pk 5 1 1 1 4 1 5 3 5 2 5 3 0 2 2 3 2 30 15 45 0 
21 Richard Olsson Alingsås Ksf 5 1 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 5 1 1 2 1 29 15 44 5 



22 Anders Ottosson Västbo Pk 5 1 2 1 5 3 3 2 5 2 4 2 0 3 1 2 2 29 14 43 0 
23 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt GPSSK 5 1 2 2 4 2 5 3 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 2 28 14 42 2 
24 Micke Olsson Lilla Edet Psk 5 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 5 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 26 14 40 6 
25 Joakim Heine Lilla Edet Psk 4 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 5 2 5 3 5 2 2 3 2 26 14 40 5 
26 Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edet Psk 5 1 3 1 4 2 4 2 4 2 5 2 5 0 0 3 1 28 11 39 5 
27 Alexa Lilla Edet Psk 5 1 1 1 4 2 3 2 5 2 5 3 4 1 1 2 1 26 13 39 4 
28 Owe Zachrisson Alingsås Ksf 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 2 5 1 10 2 2 2 1 25 11 36 10 
29 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 5 1 1 1 4 1 4 3 3 1 3 1 7 2 1 3 2 25 11 36 7 
30 Fredrik Rothén  Västbo Pk 5 1 0 0 3 1 4 3 5 2 4 1 0 3 1 0 0 24 9 33 0 
31 Zdravko Cesto Alingsås Ksf 4 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 9 0 0 1 1 19 11 30 9 
32 Henrik Herljestrand Alingsås Ksf 5 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 20 0 
33 Jacob Pipping Alingsås Ksf 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 16 0 
 
 
 Klass  Antik  Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4  Stn5 Stn6  Stn7 Stn8 Totalt Tot 
 Namn Klubb Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig poä Träff Fig Träff Fig Träff Fig  Poängmål 
1 Anders Hall Alingsås Ksf 5 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 11 0 
 


